«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
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U-19 Championship

2018/19 13th round, Match #88

Friday, 07.09.2018, 15:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 25°C. Spectators: 50

Stepantsov Bohdan
Lianytskyi Yevhen

Kobeliash Oleksandr (C)

Hubytskyi Oleksandr
Vodianytskyi Mykola
Dudka Mykyta
Luchka Vadym
Lutsiv P

Lutsiv V

Voloshyn Nazar
Vorobchak Nazarii

Substitutes

54
9

15
72
44
23
4

Hudymenko Pavlo
Oliinyk Mark
Hrama Bohdan
Harkusha Vladyslav
Mustafaiev Emil
Kryvda Oleh
Cheberiak Serhii

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Voievoda Andrii
Assistant 1:
Firmanchuk Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Mykhaylyuk Pavlo
4th Official:

Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

1:0

16
8
15
17
10
9

«Volyn» Lutsk

Kharchenko Dmytro
Tyshkun Mykola
Lytvyn Volodymyr
Moroz Vladyslav
Maksymchuk Dmytro
Riabov Artur (C)
Sasovskyi Maksym
Feniuk Oleh

Fomin Mykyta
Skvira Oleh
Klymets Oleksandr

Substitutes

12
5
11
13
7
6
14

Yermolov Daniil
Bilinskyi Valentyn
Telikhovskyi lllia
Loniuk Myroslav
Harsiiev Khamza
Nechuiviter Yurii
Yaskovets Valentyn

Coach
Shakhov Albert
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 13th round, Match #88
Friday, 07.09.2018, 15:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 25°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1:0 «Volyn» Lutsk
4 1l 9 Klymets Oleksandr
11 Telikhovskyi lllia
40 Luchka Vadym 10
11 17 Fomin Mykyta
, 10 Skvira Oleh
>3 N 14 Yaskovets Valentyn
, 15 Feniuk Oleh
>6 N 6 Nechuiviter Yurii
58" 8 Sasovskyi Maksym
, 17 Fomin Mykyta
66 N 7 Harsiiev Khamza
40 Luchka Vadym ,
44 Mustafaiev Emil N 1
87 Lianytskyi Yevhen 76'
76' 7 Harsiiev Khamza
44 Mustafaiev Emil ® 81'
82 | 7 Harsiiev Khamza
85' 2 Maksymchuk Dmytro
90+1" 16 Riabov Artur
14 Lutsiv V 90+2'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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